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Gulf Coast High School-Sharyland ISD Name of Campus: Sharyland High School

Middle School-Sharyland

Elementary- McAllen

Foreign Language-McAllen
ISD

Campus Contact: Carolyn Mendiola

Daytime Telephone Number: 956-580-5300 ext. 1176
Email Address: cmendiola@sharylandisd.org

Link to video:
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=LY7A3sdgKNQ

Name of Campus: Sharyland North Junior High
Campus Contact: Leticia Leal

Daytime Telephone Number: 956-686-1415 ext. 3406
Email Address: lleal@sharylandisd.org

Link to video:
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=9dvSezsQTf0

Name of Campus: Seguin Elementary
Campus Contact: Dacia Mora

Daytime Telephone Number: 956-971-4565
Email Address: dacia.mora@mcallenisd.net
Link to video:

http://youtu.be/otujrHI68Mo

Name of Campus: Theodore Roosevelt Elementary
Campus Contact: Gloria Covarrubia
Daytime Telephone Number: 956-971-4424
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Email Address: gloria.covarrubia@mcallenisd.net
Link to video: https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=IcGCqN8Qqgnc
Houston/Beaumont | High school-CyFair Name of Campus: Jersey Village High School

Middle School-Texas City ISD

Elementary-Dickenson ISD

Foreign Language-Cypress
Fairbanks

Campus Contact: Cynthia Stoker

Daytime Telephone Number: 713-896-3416

Email Address: cynthia.stoker@cfisd.net

Link to video:
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=zvkJy8gbFeQ

Name of Campus: Blocker Middle School

Campus Contact: Marilyn Sealy

Daytime Telephone Number: 409-916-0721

Email Address: msealy@tcisd.org

Link to video:
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=VelOoqFWeJc

Name of Campus: Silbernagel Elementary
Campus Contact: Robby Robertson

Daytime Telephone Number: 281-229-6085
Email Address: rrobertson@dickinsonisd.org

Link to video:
http://youtu.be/PCkLzgPlenA

Name of Campus: Cypress Creek High School
Campus Contact: Jana Bulloch
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Daytime Telephone Number: 281-517-2841
mail Address: jana.bulloch@cfisd.net
Link to video:
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=HRs-jSh7jbA
East Texas High School- Union Grove Name of Campus: Union Grove High School
Campus Contact: Lori Davis
Daytime Telephone Number: 903-845-5506
Email Address: davisl@ugisd.org
Link to video:
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wh4vk_QdVQl&feature=youtu.be
SPRINT High School-Community Name of Campus: Community High School

Middle School- Lake Dallas

Campus Contact: Emily Cornelius

Daytime Telephone Number: 972-843-8414 ext. 7103
Email Address: cornelie@communityisd.org

Link to video:

http://youtu.be/By5DoJucd5g

Name of Campus: Lake Dallas Middle School
Campus Contact: Desi Beard

Daytime Telephone Number: 940-497-8437

Email Address: dbeard@ldisd.net

Link to video:
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=iEurST_hwxU
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Elementary-Coppell

Spanish-Community ISD
Community High School

Name of Campus: Mockingbird Elementary

Campus Contact: Jennifer Braafladt

Daytime Telephone Number: 214-496-8200

Email Address: jbraafladt@coppellisd.net

Link to video:
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=TJh-YphObGO0

Name of Campus: Community High School

Campus Contact: Emily Cornelius

Daytime Telephone Number: 972-843-8414 ext. 7103
Email Address: cornelie@communityisd.org

Link to video:

http://youtu.be/FvI5LIn7bTc

West Central

Elementary-Midway ISD

Name of Campus: Castleman Creek Elementary
Campus Contact: Traci Marlin

Daytime Telephone Number: 254-761-5610

Email Address: traci.marlin@midwayisd.org

Link to video:
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=MjtUEKGDJ5k

Central

High School-Leander ISD

Name of Campus: Rouse High School
Name of campus contact:

Daytime telephone number:

Email address:
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Middle School- Round Rock
ISD

Elementary-Round Rock ISD

Foreign Language -Seguin ISD

YouTube link of video:
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=hPOilINAWCg

Name of campus: Deerpark Middle School

Name of campus contact: Shannon Sieber

Daytime telephone number: 512-464-6703

Email address: shannon_sieber@roundrockisd.org
YouTube link of video:
http://youtu.be/DDO0SbcONUs

Name of Campus: Pond Springs Elementary
Campus Contact: Cara Shipp

Daytime Telephone Number: 512-464-4208
Email Address: cara_shipp@roundrockisd.org
Link to video:

http://youtu.be/Cbd4xso6H64

Name of Campus: Ball Early Childhood Center

Campus Contact: Patricia Berard

Daytime Telephone Number: 830-401-1281 ext. 11201
Email Address: pberard@seguin.k12.tx.us

Link to video:

watch?v=BDPZfEw6laA&feature=youtu.be
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Northwest

High School-Lubbock ISD

Middle School-Frenship ISD

Foreign Language —Amarillo
ISD

Name of Campus: LISD-TV

Campus Contact: Kenneth Dixon

Daytime Telephone Number: 806-219-0012
Email Address: kdixon@lubbockisd.org
Link to video:
http://youtu.be/rqHQF5bB2mw

Name of Campus: Terra Vista Middle School

Campus Contact: Alexe' Buschman

Daytime Telephone Number: 806-796-0076 ext. 101

Email Address: abuschman@frenship.us

Link to video: https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=UZP2tRR6Vz0

Name of Campus: Palo Duro High School
Campus Contact: Jensen Porter

Daytime Telephone Number: 806-326-2486
Email Address: aaron.porter@amaisd.org
Link to video:
watch?v=BDPZfEwblaA&feature=youtu.be

SASPRA

High School-Bandera

Name of Campus: Bandera High School
Campus Contact: Laura Keller

Daytime Telephone Number: 830-796-6254
Email Address: lkeller@banderaisd.net
Link to video:

http://youtu.be/rH3r9nI9ApE
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Middle School-Boerne ISD

Elementary-Boerne ISD

Name of Campus: Boerne Middle School North
Campus Contact: David Boggan

Daytime Telephone Number:

830-357-2170

Email Address: david.boggan@boerne-isd.net
Link to video:

http://youtu.be/8Ms24VxHWzQ

Name of Campus: Curington Elementary
Campus Contact: David Boggan

Daytime Telephone Number:

830-357-2170

Email Address: david.boggan@boerne-isd.net
Link to video:

http://youtu.be/SOMTLzjvGAk




